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Subject Drawing Class: 11 Section: Blue Roll # _ Subject Drawing Class: 11 Section: Blue Roll # _
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon | Balloons 2-2-2026 Mon | Balloons
3-2-2026 Tue | Cucumber, flag 3-2-2026 Tue | Cucumber, flag
4-2-2026 Wed | Flower 4-2-2026 Wed | Flower
6-2-2026 Fri Peach 6-2-2026 Fri Peach
9-2-2026 Mon | Carrot 9-2-2026 Mon | Carrot
10-2-2026 | Tye | Fish 10-2-2026 | ye | Fish
1122026 | weq | Flag 11-2-2026 | weq | Flag
12-2-2026 Thur | Flower 12-2-2026 Thur | Flower
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Subject Drawing Class: 11 Section: Blue Roll # Subject Drawing Class: 1l Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon | Balloons 2-2-2026 Mon | Balloons
3-2-2026 Tue | Cucumber, flag 3-2-2026 Tue | Cucumber, flag
4-2-2026 Wed | Flower 4-2-2026 Wed | Flower
6-2-2026 Fri Peach 6-2-2026 Fri Peach
9-2-2026 Mon | Carrot 9-2-2026 Mon | Carrot
10-2-2026 | Tye | Fish 10-2-2026 | Tye | Fish
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Subject English Class: 11 Section: Blue  Roll # Subject English  Class: 11 Section: Blue  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon Essay toys 02-02-26 Mon Essay toys
03-02-26 Tue Essay my friend 03-02-26 Tue Essay my friend
04-02-26 wed Essay good habits 04-02-26 wed Essay good habits
06-02-26 Fri Introduction to family 06-02-26 Fri Introduction to family
09-02-26 Mon Unit #10 Exercise 09-02-26 Mon Unit #10 Exercise
10-02-26 Tue Unit #11 Exercise 10-02-26 Tue Unit #11 Exercise
11-02-26 Wed Poem Exercise 11-02-26 Wed Poem Exercise

12-02-26 Thurs Unit# 12 EX 12-02-26 Thurs Unit# 12 EX
14-02-26 Sat Unit#10 Sentences 14-02-26 Sat Unit#10 Sentences
16-02-26 Mon Unit #11 Sentences 16-02-26 Mon Unit #11 Sentences
17-02-26 Tue Unit#12 Sentences 17-02-26 Tue Unit#12 Sentences
18-02-26 Wed Unit#10 comprehension 18-02-26 Wed Unit#10 comprehension
19-02-26 Thurs Unit#11compreh 19-02-26 Thurs | Unit#11compreh
20-02-26 Fri Unit#12 compreh 20-02-26 Fri Unit#12 compreh
21-02-26 Sat Workbook unit#12 poem 21-02-26 Sat Workbook unit#12 poem
23-02-26 Mon Unit #10 Dic 23-02-26 Mon Unit #10 Dic
24-02-26 Tue Unit#11 Dic 24-02-26 Tue Unit#11 Dic
25-02-26 wed Unit#12 Dic 25-02-26 wed Unit#12 Dic
26-02-26 Thurs | Workbook unit#10 26-02-26 Thurs | Workbook unit#10
27-02-26 Fri Dictation all 27-02-26 Fri Dictation all
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Subject Maths Class: 11 Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon Test page # 56 +57 +60
3-2-2026 Tue Test Def even +odd number
4-2-2026 Wed Test Page # 64
6-2-2026 Fri Test Page # 65 + 66
9-2-2026 Mon Test Pg# 68 --- 69+ 71
10-2-2026 Tue Test Page # 72
11-2-2026 Wed Test Page # 77 + 79
12-2-2026 Thu Test Pg# 80
14-2-2026 Sat Test Pg# 81 + 82
16-2-2026 Mon Test Pg# 83
17-2-2026 Tue Test Definition Division
18-2-2026 Wed Test Pg# 90 + 91
19-2-2026 Thu Test Pg# 94
20-2-2026 Fri Test Def One half + quarter
21-2-2026 Sat Test Def one third +worksheet
23-2-2026 Mon Test Pg# 98 - 102
24-2-2026 Tue Test Pg# 103 + 104
25-2-2026 Wed Test Tables 2 ---- 10
26-2-2026 Thu Test All definitions
27-2-2026 Fri Test full syllabus

Subject Maths Class: I Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon Test page # 56 +57 +60
3-2-2026 Tue Test Def even +odd number
4-2-2026 Wed Test Page # 64
6-2-2026 Fri Test Page # 65 + 66
9-2-2026 Mon Test Pg# 68 - 69+ 71
10-2-2026 Tue Test Page # 72
11-2-2026 Wed Test Page # 77 + 79
12-2-2026 Thu Test Pg# 80
14-2-2026 Sat Test Pg# 81 + 82
16-2-2026 Mon Test Pg# 83
17-2-2026 Tue Test Definition Division
18-2-2026 Wed Test Pg# 90 +91
19-2-2026 Thu Test Pg# 94
20-2-2026 Fri Test Def One half + quarter
21-2-2026 Sat Test Def one third +worksheet
23-2-2026 Mon Test Pg# 98 --—-- 102
24-2-2026 Tue Test Pg# 103 + 104
25-2-2026 Wed Test Tables 2 ---- 10
26-2-2026 Thu Test All definitions
27-2-2026 Fri Test full syllabus
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Subject G-K Class: 11 Section: Blue  Roll # Subject G-K Class: 11 Section: Blue  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2/2/26 Mon Light s/Q+McCQs 2/2/26 Mon Light S/Q+MCQs
3/2/26 Tue Light L/Q 3/2/26 Tue Light L/Q
4/2/26 Wed Matter S/Q + MCQs 4/2/26 Wed Matter S/Q + MCQs
6/2/26 Fri Matter L/Q 6/2/26 Fri Matter L/Q

Land and Animals S/Q + Land and Animals S/Q +
9/2/26 Mon MCQs 9/2/26 Mon MCQs
10/2/26 Tue Land and Animals L/Q 10/2/26 Tue Land and Animals L/Q
11/2/26 Wed Seasons S/Q 112126 Wed Seasons 5/Q
12/2/26 Thu Seasons L/Q +MCQs 12/2/26 Thu Seasons L/Q +MCQs
Introduction to Windows Introduction to Windows
14/2/26 Sat 14/2/26 Sat
? s/a 2 s/Q
16/2/26 Mon Introduction to Windows 16/2/26 Mon Introduction to Windows
L/Q L/Q
17/2/26 Tue Let's Paint S/Q 17/2/26 Tue Let's Paint S/Q
18/2/26 Wed Let's Paint L/Q 18/2/26 Wed Let's Paint L/Q
19/2/26 Thu Villages and Towns S/Q 1-2 19/2/26 Thu Villages and Towns S/Q 1-2
20/2/26 Fri | Ylages a“d;“’w"s SIQ 3- 20/2/26 Fri | Yillagesand ;“’W“s S/Q 3-
21/2/26 Sat Villages and T?wns L/Q+ 211226 Sat Villages and T?wns L/Q+
Exercise Exercise
23/2/26 Mon Solar System S/Q + MCQs 23/2/26 Mon Solar System S/Q + MCQs
24/2/26 Tue Solar System L/Q 24/2/26 Tue Solar System L/Q
25/2/26 Wed s/QusT 25/2/26 Wed s/Qe T
P“Niﬁﬁ?f:«' g P /.'/}.:«’
26/2/26 Thu v - 26/2/26 Thu v w o
s/Q1-2 s/Q1-2
P“Uilén}ﬁg;}a' g P ’.Vf:/
27/2/26 Fri v - 27/2/26 Fri v w -
$/Q3 +MCQs s/Q3 +McCQs




